

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 672 OF 2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 19/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, ASG

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saket Bahuguna, Adv.

Mr.Gaurave Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Narender Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)

rdwaj)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bha

Court Master

Books referred:

2004 3 SCC 549

2005 5 SCC 294

123 2005 ELT 55